
Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Channel Week
Race 5 Falmouth to Portland  -  21 Jun 2025     Start Time:  16:05      Class 1 Solo IRC  

Provisional results

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF
Finish
Time

Elapsed
Time

Corrected
Time

Place Points Comments

Bonkers Salona 38 GBR 5380X Donald MacDonald 1.006
22 Jun 

12:57:12
20:52:12 20:59:43 1 1

Encore Sun Fast 3200 GBR8432R Nigel Colley 0.996 - - - 3 DNC 

1  boats started of 2 entered 
Results program © Jade Consultants (Cambridge) Ltd. Report created  22 Jun 2025 17:02

Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Channel Week
Race 5 Falmouth to Portland  -  21 Jun 2025     Start Time:  16:05      Class 2 Solo IRC  

Provisional results

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF
Finish
Time

Elapsed
Time

Corrected
Time

Place Points Comments

Dark Horse Mustang 30 GBR6384T Rob Macgregor 0.904
22 Jun 

14:07:53
22:02:53 19:55:53 1 1

Amylou Maxi 1100 GBR1195L Gary Heward 0.966 - - - 6 DNC 

Furiosa SJ320 GBR9765R George Isted 0.957 - - - 6 DNC 

Nympheas Dufour 36 Classic 1.8 GBR9067T Paul Reymond 0.937 - - - 6 DNC 

Pyxis X332 GBR5963T Kirsteen Donaldson 0.948 - - - 6 DNC 

1  boats started of 5 entered 
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Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Channel Week
Race 5 Falmouth to Portland  -  21 Jun 2025    IRC Overall  

Provisional results

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF
Finish
Time

Elapsed
Time

Corrected
Time

Place Points Comments

Dark Horse Mustang 30 GBR6384T Rob Macgregor 0.904
22 Jun 

14:07:53
22:02:53 19:55:53 1 1

Bonkers Salona 38 GBR 5380X Donald MacDonald 1.006
22 Jun 

12:57:12
20:52:12 20:59:43 2 2

Amylou Maxi 1100 GBR1195L Gary Heward 0.966 - - - 8 DNC 

Encore Sun Fast 3200 GBR8432R Nigel Colley 0.996 - - - 8 DNC 

Furiosa SJ320 GBR9765R George Isted 0.957 - - - 8 DNC 

Nympheas Dufour 36 Classic 1.8 GBR9067T Paul Reymond 0.937 - - - 8 DNC 

Pyxis X332 GBR5963T Kirsteen Donaldson 0.948 - - - 8 DNC 

2  boats started of 7 entered 
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